543
Inner dividing systemsAMBIA-LINE for LEGRABOX ◀
AMBIA-LINE for LEGRABOX – high fronted pull-out ◀◀
Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
Steel design – frame
Order information
B1 High fronted pull-out frame
Nominal length
NL (mm) Width (mm) Colour  Part no.
270–650 242 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7F300RSU
400–650 218 TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7F400RSP
Incl. magnet for connection to the drawer side or steel back
B2 Adapter profile – connection to chipboard back
Width (mm) Height Colour  Part no.
242 C TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7A0U0C
242 F TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7A0U0F
218 C TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7A0P0C
218 F TS-M | OG-M |
SW-M  ZC7A0P0F
Recommendation
From nominal length (NL) 350 mm
Accessories
Z1 Cross divider